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FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - SECOND MID TERM

Max. Marks: 25
[ LIGHT OF KNOWLEDGE j

Std - 11 Time: 1% Hrs
Name of the School: Name of the Student:
Place: Roll No.:
I. Choose the best answer: 1x5=5
1. Which is used for watching distant objects?
a) Telescope b) Binoculars c) Periscope
2. Three brothers and the wolf tried to and
a) House and Wolves b) Puff and Huff c¢) Forest and Snow.
3. The deep Eddy swimming pool in Texas, was built in
a) 1915 b) 2010 c) 2002
4 The world’s biggest gingerbread man was made in
a) 2006 b) 2009 c) 2001
5. I wandered in the forest and went into the house of
a) three bears b) four bears c) two bears
II. Fill in the blanks: 1x5=5

6. In football, how many players are there in a team

7. Which is the favourite food for Rabbit

8. In which country Tajmahal is located?

9. It is in Pan but not in man

10. Pongal is a festival of

III. Who am 1? 1x5=5
11. I am used for studying the universe.

Who am [?

12. People see through me the things that are not in direct sight.

Who am 1?

13. Ilook like a pyramid.

Who am [?

14. The first letter is in cake but not in bake.

Who am 1?

15. My favourite food is bone.

Who am [?




IV. Match the following:

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Animals

Carrot

Golf

Colosseum

Ramzan

Binocular

Cinderella

Railway station

Karate

Machu Picchu
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10x1=10



